
2020.01.20 Japanese Ranking(ATP)
ATP ATP ITF ITF
Rank Points Rank Points

18 ↓1 錦織　圭 30 1,930 NR 0
71 → 西岡　良仁 24 797 NR 0
91 ↓2 杉田　祐一 31 608 NR 0
93 → 内山　靖崇 27 594 NR 0

110 ↓1 ダニエル　太郎 26 501 NR 0
111 ↓1 添田　豪 35 501 NR 0
146 ↓2 伊藤　竜馬 31 362 NR 0
212 → 守屋　宏紀 29 225 NR 0
259 ↑3 綿貫　陽介 21 176 NR 0
264 ↓3 関口　周一 28 171 19 766
285 ↓4 内田　海智 25 143 1,625 6
305 ↓5 今井　慎太郎 26 131 44 662
355 ↑17 清水　悠太 20 109 51 622
425 ↓2 野口　莉央 21 77 126 438
428 ↑12 島袋　将 22 75 212 307
429 ↑2 越智　真 23 75 147 395
432 ↓3 高橋　悠介 22 74 402 156
436 ↓4 徳田　廉大 21 73 181 336
464 ↑3 山﨑　純平 22 66 115 459
566 ↓2 仁木　拓人 32 43 221 295
593 ↓4 望月　勇希 22 39 256 261
604 ↑23 田島　尚輝 19 38 358 185
613 ↑3 田沼　諒太 24 37 276 248
683 ↓4 竹内　研人 32 29 502 114
687 ↑36 中川　直樹 23 28 372 174
749 ↓2 市川　泰誠 19 22 608 81
754 ↓2 松井　俊英 41 21 572 90
761 ↓5 江原　弘泰 28 21 412 151
773 ↓3 西脇　一樹 25 20 476 121
774 ↑19 斉藤　貴史 24 20 447 136
833 ↓3 井上　晴 23 16 453 134
836 ↓2 望月　慎太郎 16 16 504 112
843 ↓2 守谷　総一郎 25 16 582 88
850 ↓1 菊池　玄吾 28 15 464 128
853 ↓2 羽澤　慎治 20 15 999 28
859 ↓3 福田　創楽 22 15 560 92
952 ↓5 川上　倫平 19 11 700 60
972 ↓5 鈴木　昂 28 10 551 94
974 ↓5 川橋　勇太 21 10 454 132
994 ↓4 河内　一真 25 10 707 59

1,004 ↓4 岡村　一成 27 10 689 63
1,040 ↓3 田形　諒平 20 8 734 54
1,048 ↓3 竹田　直樹 26 8 756 52
1,056 → 住澤　大輔 20 8 681 64
1,122 ↓3 菊地　裕太 20 6 690 62
1,127 ↓3 トロッター　ジェームス 20 6 NR 0
1,134 ↓3 片山　翔 30 6 903 34
1,143 ↓2 齋藤　惠佑 18 6 924 32
1,159 ↓2 渡邉　聖太 19 6 757 52
1,161 ↓2 小倉　孝介 23 6 731 55
1,181 ↓2 今村　昌倫 21 5 1,329 13
1,232 ↓2 伊藤　雄哉 23 4 1,781 4
1,304 ↓2 橋川　泰典 21 3 NR 0
1,347 ↓3 田中　優之介 20 3 1,156 19
1,363 ↓3 正林　知大 21 3 989 29
1,375 ↓3 乾　祐一郎 24 3 1,042 26

Move Name Age



1,433 ↓4 白石　光 19 2 1,324 13
1,454 ↑210 山中　太陽 18 2 1,553 8
1,454 ↓3 山尾　玲貴 21 2 1,256 15
1,468 ↓3 熊坂　拓哉 21 2 1,409 11
1,556 ↓12 大西　賢 23 2 1,214 17
1,556 ↓1 田頭　健斗 26 2 1,243 16
1,580 ↓1 工藤　颯人 21 1 1,826 4
1,580 ↓1 竹島　駿朗 29 1 1,599 7
1,580 ↓1 丹下　将太 19 1 1,800 4
1,667 ↓3 岡垣　光祐 21 1 1,593 7
1,667 ↓3 清水　一輝 19 1 1,546 8
1,755 ↓2 山田　健人 21 1 1,441 10
1,821 ↓3 平松　晋之祐 23 1 1,216 17
1,855 ↓2 千頭　昇平 21 1 1,605 7
1,889 ↓2 脇田　俊輔 24 1 1,172 19
1,912 ↓3 中村　錬 24 1 1,247 16



2020.01.20 Japanese Ranking(ITF)
ITF ITF ATP ATP

Rank Points Rank Points
19 → 関口　周一 1991 766 264 171
44 ↑2 今井　慎太郎 1993 662 305 131
51 ↑1 清水　悠太 1999 622 355 109

115 ↑1 山﨑　純平 1997 459 464 66
126 ↑1 野口　莉央 1998 438 425 77
147 ↑1 越智　真 1996 395 429 75
181 ↑1 徳田　廉大 1998 336 436 73
212 ↑4 島袋　将 1997 307 428 75
221 ↑5 仁木　拓人 1987 295 566 43
256 ↑4 望月　勇希 1997 261 593 39
276 ↑7 田沼　諒太 1995 248 613 37
358 ↓73 田島　尚輝 2000 185 604 38
372 ↑4 中川　直樹 1996 174 687 28
402 ↑5 高橋　悠介 1997 156 432 74
412 ↑6 江原　弘泰 1991 151 761 21
447 ↑3 斉藤　貴史 1995 136 774 20
453 ↑3 井上　晴 1996 134 833 16
454 ↑3 川橋　勇太 1998 132 974 10
464 ↑3 菊池　玄吾 1991 128 850 15
476 ↓57 西脇　一樹 1994 121 773 20
502 ↑1 竹内　研人 1987 114 683 29
504 ↑1 望月　慎太郎 2003 112 836 16
551 ↑2 鈴木　昂 1991 94 972 10
560 ↑2 福田　創楽 1997 92 859 15
572 ↑3 松井　俊英 1978 90 754 21
582 ↓51 守谷　総一郎 1994 88 843 16
608 ↓13 市川　泰誠 2000 81 749 22
681 ↑2 住澤　大輔 1999 64 1,056 8
689 ↓13 岡村　一成 1992 63 1,004 10
690 → 菊地　裕太 1999 62 1,122 6
700 ↑3 川上　倫平 2000 60 952 11
707 ↑4 河内　一真 1994 59 994 10
731 ↑15 小倉　孝介 1996 55 1,161 6
734 ↑2 田形　諒平 1999 54 1,040 8
756 ↑2 竹田　直樹 1993 52 1,048 8
757 ↑2 渡邉　聖太 2000 52 1,159 6
903 ↑3 片山　翔 1989 34 1,134 6
924 ↑2 齋藤　惠佑 2001 32 1,143 6
935 ↑3 上杉　海斗 1995 31 NR 0
989 ↑4 正林　知大 1998 29 1,363 3
999 ↑3 羽澤　慎治 1999 28 853 15

1,042 ↑1 乾　祐一郎 1995 26 1,375 3
1,156 ↑2 田中　優之介 1999 19 1,347 3
1,172 ↑2 脇田　俊輔 1995 19 1,889 1
1,214 ↑66 大西　賢 1996 17 1,556 2
1,216 ↓2 平松　晋之祐 1996 17 1,821 1
1,243 ↓2 田頭　健斗 1993 16 1,556 2
1,247 ↓2 中村　錬 1995 16 1,912 1
1,256 ↑1 山尾　玲貴 1998 15 1,454 2
1,324 → 白石　光 2000 13 1,433 2
1,329 ↑1 今村　昌倫 1998 13 1,181 5
1,409 ↑2 熊坂　拓哉 1998 11 1,468 2
1,441 ↑3 山田　健人 1998 10 1,755 1
1,546 ↑7 清水　一輝 2000 8 1,667 1
1,553 ↑1 山中　太陽 2001 8 1,454 2
1,592 ↑3 高見沢　岳飛 1998 7 NR 0

Move Name Born



1,593 ↑3 岡垣　光祐 1998 7 1,667 1
1,599 ↑6 竹島　駿朗 1990 7 1,580 1
1,605 ↓2 千頭　昇平 1998 7 1,855 1
1,625 ↑3 内田　海智 1994 6 285 143
1,781 ↑4 伊藤　雄哉 1997 4 1,232 4
1,800 ↑4 丹下　将太 2000 4 1,580 1
1,826 ↑4 工藤　颯人 1998 4 1,580 1
1,950 ↑3 田代　悠雅 1997 3 NR 0
1,995 ↑2 久保　貴寛 1993 3 NR 0
2,055 ↑4 小野田　賢 1988 2 NR 0
2,055 ↑4 栗田　健太 1996 2 NR 0
2,055 ↑4 山中　恭兵 1998 2 NR 0
2,089 ↑2 藤井　颯大 1998 2 NR 0
2,089 ↑2 松田　龍樹 1999 2 NR 0
2,126 ↑3 松村　亮太朗 1996 2 NR 0
2,136 ↑3 清水　奎吾 1999 2 NR 0
2,150 ↑3 柚木　武 1998 2 NR 0
2,180 ↑4 目黒　志和 1999 2 NR 0
2,260 ↑3 飯野　翔太 1989 1 NR 0
2,260 ↑3 平野　太陽 2001 1 NR 0
2,260 ↑3 木元　風哉 1998 1 NR 0
2,260 ↑3 濱口　昌孝 1999 1 NR 0
2,368 ↑6 佐々木　健吾 1999 1 NR 0
2,368 ↑6 高羽　蓮 2000 1 NR 0
2,463 ↑3 小林　雅哉 1997 1 NR 0
2,627 → 井藤　祐一 1986 1 NR 0
2,672 ↑1 小野　誠佳 1996 1 NR 0


